o N e

-

H L g . — :
g G- 14228055 €2 55 68 |
" dodo~1§ amd » R 3o -fo /< 4

For Allottee Use e St

¥ ‘Central Bank of India
J 72, ARSI, TETS BT : 0522—2230852
fa=im/Date |3 | aofL]e] |5
Sovo omaTd Td famra ofRwe, sm@w faEw a@rer
Wﬁ@,ﬂ@?qﬁmm@ﬁﬁ@ww

Paid into the Credit of U.P.-Avas evam Vikas Parishad,
Avadh Vihar Yojna, Sultanpur Road, Shahid Path, Lucknow
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23,98,763.00Dr
05/09/15 0.s. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 26,100.00
23,72,663.00Dr !
TRANSFER FROM 109617
©30/09/15 PART PERIOD INTEREST 19,237.00
23,91,900.00Dr
05/10/15 0©.S. DEPOSIT TRANSFE 26,100.00
23,65,800.00Dr

TRANSFER FROM 109617
05/10/15 05/10/15 RT 9.850 TO 9.450%

20/10/15 20/10/15 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 1,40,000.000" ﬁnY)C)(W9-“
25,05,800.00Dr 2

HL INST DISB
31/10/15 31/10/15 PART PERIOD INTEREST

19,555.00
25,25,355.00Dr
CARRIED FORWARD: 25,25,355.00Dr
Statement Summary 'é}s
Dr. Count 13 Cr. Count 8 16,53,425.00 2,08,800.00
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ALLAHABAD
ALLAHABAD
Allahabad

Date : 02/07/2021

MELA GODOWN COLONY

Time : 12:46:03

Cleared Balance : 6,88,613.65Cr
+MOD Bal: 0.00

Limit: 0.00

Int. Rate : 2.70 % p.a.
Account Open Date :

Statement From : 01/04/2010 to 01/02/2020 Page No.: 28
Credit Balance

Debit

Post Date
-

19/10/15

20/10/15
23/10/15

29/10/15

29/10/15

20/10/15

TS
T 0211115

03/11/15

05/11/15

Value Date

19/10/15

20/10/15
23/10/15

29/10/15

29/10/15

29/10/15

30/10115

02/11/15

03/11/15

05/11/15

15/07/2006

Details

BROUGHT FORWARD :

DEP TFR

|OC Ref No3000011447
3199980105215

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
10C Ref No3000011447

DEBIT

MARGIN FR DISB OF H
DEP TFR

INB 1572-
0098561006153

AT 99922 INTERNET BA

DEP TFR
P15171323505SBIRED
31192657704 OF CASH
AT 04266 CMP CENTER
CASH DEPOSIT SELF

AT 00615 BAREILLY
CHQ TRFR FROM

BT
TRF FR 0031732257807
AT 00615 BAREILLY
REMT THRU CHQ

DRAFT
DEP TFR
22365406473 oF

06473 OF E-P
799925 INTERNET B
DEP TFR
INB 1572-Petrol
S

922 INT

DIRECZHINTERNET BA

CARRIED FORWARD :

Chqg.No

STATE BANK OF INDIA

SM

RAILWAY ROAD
MUZAFFARNAGAR

251

£ BRANCH RLY ROAD

000

Branch Code :685
Branch Phone :240809
IFSC : SBINO000685
MICR : 251002001

Account No.: 10961705708

Product : REGULAR

Currency : INR

E-mail :

Uncleared Amount : 0.00

Monthly Average
Drawing Power :
Nominee Name :

150000.00

170680.0

Balance: 0
0.00

Account Status : OPEN

118.18

10920.00

52103.13

5000.00

96000.00

0

72993.00

5175.00

26100.00

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 279

Cr. Count 144

sB CHQ-IND

UTTAR PRADESH

IVIDUALS

156819.96Cr
156938.14Cr

DPoapexey
6938.14Cr
17858.14Cr

69961.27Cr

74961.27Cr

170961.27Cr

Drne Nave. \

281.27Cr

73274.27Cr

78449.27Cr

52349.27Cr
52,349.27Cr



